
 

 

Colquitt Co High
   

Wrestling Schedule 2023-2024 
Date Day Opponent Division A/

H 
Time 

Nov 7  Tues Thomas Co Central & Lee &Tift 

Scrimmage 

V/JV/G H 5:30pm 

Nov 11 Sat Gainesville Duals @ Gainesville HS V/JV/G A 9:00am 
Nov 18 Sat Raja Bryan Memorial Inv @ Ola HS V/JV/G A 9:00am 
Nov 21 Tues Trojan War@ Coffee Co HS V/JV/G A 9:00am 

Dec 1 Fri Tift Co Scramble  JV/G A 5:00pm 

Dec 2 Sat Tift Co Blue Devil Duals V A 8:00am 
Dec 8 Fri Hornet Scramble @ Cook JV A 5:00pm 
Dec 9 Sat Hornet Classic @ Cook G A 8:00am 

Dec 8/9 Fri/Sat Danny Byron @ Osceola HS Kissimmee 

FL 

V A 8:00am 

Dec 15 Fri Keystone Memorial@ Fleming Island HS 

Fl Duals  

V A 1:00pm 

Dec 16 Sat Keystone Memorial@ Fleming Island V/JV/G A 8:00am 
Dec 21/22  Thurs/Fri Knockout Tournament @ Kissimmee FL V A 9:00am 
Dec 23 Sat Wildcat Invitational@ Valdosta JV/G A 9:00am 
Dec 29/30 Fri/Sat Jefferson CFK Invitational  V A 9:00am 
Jan 5 Fri Packer Classic scramble JV/G H 5:00pm 
Jan 6 Sat Packer Classic Duals V H 9:00am 
Jan 13 Sat Region Duals @Camden V/JV A TBA 
Jan 15 Mon Queen of County@ Harris Co G A TBA 
Jan 19/20 Fri/Sat State Duals @ Buford V A TBA 
Jan 27 Sat Redskin Rumble @ Social Circle V A 9:00 
Jan 27 Sat Syrup maker Invitational@ Cairo V/JV A 9:30 
Feb 2 Fri Region Tournament @ Tifton G A TBA 
Feb 3 Sat Region Tournament @ Lowndes V/JV A 10:00 
Feb 9 Fri Traditional Sectionals@ Chestatee G A TBA 
Feb 10 Sat Traditional Sectionals@ TBA V A TBA 
Feb 15-17 Fri/Sat State Traditional Tournament @ Macon V A TBA 

 Head Coach Scarbor 

Assistant Coach Elliott 

Assistant Coach Sumner 

Assistant Coach Little 

Matgirls Coach Harrell  
  

 

 


